Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/30/2020 1:27:58 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$379,206.00 $31,600.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $1.17

$0.00 $0.00
$379,206.00 $31,601.17
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$976,143.33 $63,453.33
$0.00 $0.00
$976,143.33 $63,453.33
$812,553.00 $67,492.04
$0.00 $0.00
$812,553.00 $67,492.04
$215,615.67 $35,639.88

$1,364,845.00
$1,580,460.67

$1,141,296.72
$1,176,936.60

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($347,606.00)
$0.00
$1.17
$0.00

($347,604.83)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$912,690.00
$0.00
$912,690.00

($745,060.96)
$0.00
($745,060.96)

($179,975.79)
($223,548.28)
($403,524.07)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,026,950.00
$0.00
$91,985.00
$0.00
$1,118,935.00

$0.00

$0.00
$200,115.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,800,000.00
$552,578.40
$0.00
$2,552,693.40

$0.00
$612,553.00
($612,553.00)

($2,046,311.40)
$2,241,080.00
$194,768.60

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,543.39
$0.00
$0.00
$4,543.39

$0.00
$67,492.04
($67,492.04)

($72,035.43)
$1,657,440.21
$1,585,404.78

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,026,950.00)
$0.00
($91,985.00)
$0.00
($1,118,935.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$200,115.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,795,456.61
$552,578.40
$0.00
$2,548,150.01

$0.00
$545,060.96
$545,060.96

$1,974,275.97
($583,639.79)
$1,390,636.18
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