## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

030 - Franklin County Schools  Description	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$379,206.00	\$31,600.00	(\$347,606.00)	\$1,026,950.00	\$0.00	(\$1,026,950.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$1.17	\$1.17	\$91,985.00	\$0.00	(\$91,985.00)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$379,206.00	\$31,601.17	(\$347,604.83)	\$1,118,935.00	\$0.00	(\$1,118,935.00)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200,115.00	\$0.00	\$200,115.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,800,000.00	\$4,543.39	\$1,795,456.61
Debt Service	\$976,143.33	\$63,453.33	\$912,690.00	\$552,578.40	\$0.00	\$552,578.40
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$976,143.33	\$63,453.33	\$912,690.00	\$2,552,693.40	\$4,543.39	\$2,548,150.01
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$812,553.00	\$67,492.04	(\$745,060.96)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$612,553.00	\$67,492.04	\$545,060.96
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$812,553.00	\$67,492.04	(\$745,060.96)	(\$612,553.00)	(\$67,492.04)	\$545,060.96
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$215,615.67	\$35,639.88	(\$179,975.79)	(\$2,046,311.40)	(\$72,035.43)	\$1,974,275.97
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$1,364,845.00	\$1,141,296.72	(\$223,548.28)	\$2,241,080.00	\$1,657,440.21	(\$583,639.79)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,580,460.67	\$1,176,936.60	(\$403,524.07)	\$194,768.60	\$1,585,404.78	\$1,390,636.18

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.